PDRH Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  03/28/2012 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  13

• Power supplies
Inductance and Current Ranges
How to Order
Performance Characteristics
PDRH Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  03/28/2012 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
0302 0303 0302 0303
R47 0.47 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.017 - 1.84 -
1R0 1 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.03 0.009 1.8 1.9
1R2 1.2 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.043 0.01 1.7 1.75
1R5 1.5 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.052 0.013 1.6 1.45
1R8 1.8 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.056 - 1.55 -
2R0 2 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.057 0.016 1.51 1.25
2R2 2.2 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.058 0.025 1.5 1.15
2R4 2.4 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.059 - 1.41 -
2R5 2.5 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.059 0.018 1.4 1.05
2R7 2.7 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.06 0.02 1.35 1
3R3 3.3 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.064 0.03 1.3 0.96
3R5 3.5 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.127 0.025 1.3 0.95
3R9 3.9 N 100KHz, 0.25V - 0.033 - 0.87
4R7 4.7 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.146 0.039 1.1 0.78
5R6 5.6 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.176 0.044 0.95 0.74
6R2 6.2 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.22 - 0.91 -
6R8 6.8 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.238 0.051 0.9 0.68
8R2 8.2 N 100KHz, 0.25V 0.272 0.065 0.8 0.57
100 10 M 1KHz, 0.25V 0.299 0.092 0.7 0.43
120 12 M 1KHz, 0.25V - 0.1 - 0.38
150 15 M 1KHz, 0.25V 0.472 0.113 0.61 0.33
180 18 M 1KHz, 0.25V 0.552 0.125 0.58 0.3
220 22 M 1KHz, 0.25V 0.592 0.146 0.52 0.28
270 27 M 1KHz, 0.25V 0.63 0.176 0.44 0.26
Inductance
(μh)Code Tolerance        Test Condition
DCR (Ω) Max IDC (A) Max.
C
Max.
0.152 ± 0.012 0.152 ± 0.012 0.079 0.154 ± 0.008 0.063 0.126 0.075 0.118 0.179 inches
3.85 ± 0.30 3.85 ± 0.30 2.00 3.90 ± 0.20 1.60 3.20 1.90 3.00 4.55 mm
0.152 ± 0.012 0.152 ± 0.012 0.118 0.154 ± 0.008 0.063 0.126 0.075 0.118 0.179 inches
3.85 ± 0.30 3.85 ± 0.30 3.00 3.90 ± 0.20 1.60 3.20 1.90 3.00 4.55 mm
0.152 ± 0.012 0.152 ± 0.012 0.059 0.189 max 0.063 0.118 0.079 0.102 0.205 inches
3.85 ± 0.30 3.85 ± 0.30 1.50 4.80 max 1.60 3.00 2.00 2.60 5.20 mm
0.209 max 0.209 max 0.079 0.224 ± 0.016 0.063 0.165 0.075 0.154 0.224 inches
5.30 max 5.30 max 2.00 5.70 ± 0.40 1.60 4.20 1.90 3.90 5.70 mm
0.209 max 0.209 max 0.118 0.224 ± 0.016 0.063 0.165 0.075 0.154 0.224 inches
5.30 max 5.30 max 3.00 5.70 ± 0.40 1.60 4.20 1.90 3.90 5.70 mm
0.232 ± 0.008 0.232 ± 0.008 0.118 0.252 ± 0.012 0.094 0.185 0.106 0.173 0.256 inches
5.90 ± 0.20 5.90 ± 0.20 3.00 6.40 ± 0.30 2.40 4.70 2.70 4.40 6.50 mm
Type / Code
PDRH0302
UnitE G H
PDRH0603
K J
PDRH0303
PDRH0415
PDRH0502
A B D
PDRH0503
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications – PDRH0302, PDRH0303
PDRH Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  03/28/2012 3 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
1R0 1 N 100KHz, 0.1V 0.058 1.5